
ROUND 04 TENNO OPEN - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. 17:37.838
Tempo gara

1 1:19.860 11:59:22.930

2 1:36.056 12:00:58.986

3 1:36.139 12:02:35.125

4 1:35.343 12:04:10.468

5 1:35.102 12:05:45.570

6 1:36.334 12:07:21.904

7 1:37.436 12:08:59.340

8 1:39.413 12:10:38.753

9 1:38.944 12:12:17.697

10 1:39.639 12:13:57.336

11 1:43.572 12:15:40.908

 Po. 2 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. + 07.143
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.301 11:59:24.371

2 1:35.350 12:00:59.721

3 1:35.960 12:02:35.681

4 1:36.259 12:04:11.940

5 1:37.385 12:05:49.325

6 1:36.942 12:07:26.267

7 1:38.941 12:09:05.208

8 1:40.359 12:10:45.567

9 1:39.378 12:12:24.945

10 1:40.581 12:14:05.526

11 1:42.525 12:15:48.051

 Po. 3 - # 823 NIEDERMAIR M. + 18.710
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.539 11:59:25.609

2 1:37.332 12:01:02.941

3 1:38.310 12:02:41.251

4 1:38.666 12:04:19.917

5 1:39.087 12:05:59.004

6 1:39.267 12:07:38.271

7 1:43.791 12:09:22.062

8 1:41.101 12:11:03.163

9 1:39.627 12:12:42.790

10 1:38.216 12:14:21.006

11 1:38.612 12:15:59.618

 Po. 4 - # 82 FRANZOI M. + 20.321
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.342 11:59:37.412

2 1:38.770 12:01:16.182

3 1:39.266 12:02:55.448

4 1:38.670 12:04:34.118

5 1:37.520 12:06:11.638

6 1:37.613 12:07:49.251

7 1:38.611 12:09:27.862

8 1:39.751 12:11:07.613

9 1:37.286 12:12:44.899

10 1:38.297 12:14:23.196

11 1:38.033 12:16:01.229

 Po. 5 - # 938 BELLERI M. + 28.369
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.242 11:59:39.312

2 1:41.245 12:01:20.557

3 1:37.950 12:02:58.507

4 1:39.493 12:04:38.000

5 1:37.109 12:06:15.109

6 1:38.703 12:07:53.812

7 1:38.369 12:09:32.181

8 1:39.428 12:11:11.609

9 1:38.364 12:12:49.973

10 1:38.814 12:14:28.787

11 1:40.490 12:16:09.277

 Po. 6 - # 626 CALLIARI G. + 55.963
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.656 11:59:28.726

2 1:41.320 12:01:10.046

3 1:43.984 12:02:54.030

4 1:43.099 12:04:37.129

5 1:43.954 12:06:21.083

6 1:43.327 12:08:04.410

7 1:44.668 12:09:49.078

8 1:42.166 12:11:31.244

9 1:42.512 12:13:13.756

10 1:41.193 12:14:54.949

11 1:41.922 12:16:36.871

 Po. 7 - # 376 CONSOLINI R. + 1:00.804
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.743 11:59:33.813

2 1:42.002 12:01:15.815

3 1:44.248 12:03:00.063

4 1:41.340 12:04:41.403

5 1:40.975 12:06:22.378

6 1:42.770 12:08:05.148

7 1:41.878 12:09:47.026

8 1:41.798 12:11:28.824

9 1:44.418 12:13:13.242

10 1:43.118 12:14:56.360

11 1:45.352 12:16:41.712

 Po. 8 - # 158 PERKMANN R. + 1:24.174
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.672 11:59:32.742

2 1:45.737 12:01:18.479

3 1:44.974 12:03:03.453

4 1:45.301 12:04:48.754

5 1:45.697 12:06:34.451

6 1:44.355 12:08:18.806

7 1:45.885 12:10:04.691

8 1:44.424 12:11:49.115

9 1:45.672 12:13:34.787

10 1:43.805 12:15:18.592

11 1:46.490 12:17:05.082

 Po. 9 - # 358 ZAMBELLI P. + 1:35.096
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.283 11:59:41.353

2 1:43.881 12:01:25.234

3 1:44.096 12:03:09.330

4 1:45.728 12:04:55.058

5 1:44.637 12:06:39.695

6 1:46.601 12:08:26.296

7 1:44.774 12:10:11.070

8 1:44.991 12:11:56.061

9 1:45.668 12:13:41.729

10 1:46.618 12:15:28.347

11 1:47.657 12:17:16.004

 Po. 10 - # 87 TOMASONI D. + 2:07.617
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.763 11:59:38.833

2 1:44.980 12:01:23.813

3 1:44.562 12:03:08.375

4 1:44.869 12:04:53.244

5 1:45.449 12:06:38.693

6 1:45.748 12:08:24.441

7 1:45.725 12:10:10.166

8 1:43.058 12:11:53.224

9 1:45.097 12:13:38.321

10 1:43.740 12:15:22.061

11 2:26.464 12:17:48.525

 Po. 11 - # 434 DALVAI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.794 11:59:35.864

2 2:03.661 12:01:39.525

3 1:47.275 12:03:26.800

4 2:00.079 12:05:26.879

5 1:45.986 12:07:12.865

6 1:45.860 12:08:58.725

7 1:48.865 12:10:47.590

8 1:48.590 12:12:36.180

9 1:48.679 12:14:24.859

10 1:48.689 12:16:13.548

 Po. 12 - # 622 GHEZZI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.970 11:59:37.040

2 1:59.871 12:01:36.911

3 1:45.342 12:03:22.253

4 1:47.983 12:05:10.236

5 1:47.546 12:06:57.782

6 1:47.051 12:08:44.833

7 1:47.375 12:10:32.208

8 1:48.299 12:12:20.507

9 1:49.357 12:14:09.864

10 2:22.925 12:16:32.789

Fastest lap: 1:35.102 
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ROUND 04 TENNO OPEN - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 966 EMANUELLI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.482 11:59:44.552

2 1:50.663 12:01:35.215

3 1:50.201 12:03:25.416

4 1:50.040 12:05:15.456

5 1:49.405 12:07:04.861

6 1:49.407 12:08:54.268

7 2:12.999 12:11:07.267

8 1:51.257 12:12:58.524

9 1:51.934 12:14:50.458

10 1:50.783 12:16:41.241

 Po. 14 - # 965 DA ROS P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.504 11:59:43.574

2 1:55.476 12:01:39.050

3 1:53.958 12:03:33.008

4 1:53.058 12:05:26.066

5 1:53.432 12:07:19.498

6 1:58.924 12:09:18.422

7 1:58.112 12:11:16.534

8 1:56.120 12:13:12.654

9 1:57.251 12:15:09.905

10 1:51.465 12:17:01.370

Fastest lap: 1:35.102 
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